Figure 1.

Median Household Income and Percent Change by Selected Characteristics

(Households as of March of the following year)

ALL HOUSEHOLDS
Type of Household
Family households
Nonfamily households

Race and Hispanic
Origin of Householder
White
White, not Hispanic
Black
Asian
Hispanic (any race)
Age of Householder
Under 65 years
65 years and older

Nativity of Householder
Native-born
Foreign-born

Region

Northeast

Midwest

South

West

Metropolitan Statistical
Area (MSA) Status
Inside MSA
Inside principal cities
Outside principal cities
Outside MSA
Educational Attainment
of Householder’
No high school diploma
High school, no college
Some college

Bachelor’s degree or higher

Z Rounds to zero.

2022 Median Income

$74,580-@
$95,450-@
$45,440 @
$77,250 @
$81,060 @
$52,860 @
$108,700@
$62,800 @
$85,860 @
$50,290 @
$75,210@
$71,350@
$80,360 @
$73,070-@
$68,230 @
$82,890 @
$77,500 @
$69,940 @
$83,230@
$55,960 @
$34,850@
$51,470@
$68,690 @

$118,300@

"Householders aged 25 and older. In 2022, the median household income for this group was $75,980.

Change: 2021 to 2022
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B Denotes a statistically

significant change

Note: Statistically significant indicates the change is statistically different from zero at the 90 percent confidence level. Margins
of error and other related estimates and notes are available in Table A-1. Information on confidentiality protection, sampling error,
nonsampling error, and definitions is available at <https://www2.census.gov/programs-surveys/cps/techdocs/cpsmar23.pdf>.

Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Current Population Survey, 2022 and 2023 Annual Social and Economic Supplements (CPS ASEC).






